Total Main Targets 8200

Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 8200

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $328.00

Shooter Name

Last

NEWELL
GOETZzZ
WEAVER
LAFLAMME
MILLER
oTTY
DETH
VANIER
BARLOW
SANTO
SCUDERO
TROMBLEY
PARKS
BATES
DILLARD
OSTRANDER
BARRETT
TORCHIA
ALLAIRE
BOYCE
CHAYER
LYSLE
PEREIRA
GRIFFIN
MYERS
GRIFFIN
FEELEY
CRAWFORD
WOQOD
BETHEL

First

TRACY
MIKE
MICHAEL
SYLVAIN
THOMAS
ROBERT
ANDY
NICOLAS
ROBERT
BUD

BOB
ROBERT
DAN
PETER
GREG
GEORGE
BUD
LUIGI
BRENT
WILLIAM
GUY
JAMES
FERNANDO
BRIAN
CHIP
MIKE
RANDY
KEITH
BILL
CHARLES

NEK SKEET & SPORTING

VT STATE SHOOT
AUG 1&2 2015

542145
OPEN
Main Awards Re-entry
NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke
PUNCH
532146 NH VT M 100 88 HOA VT1 1
555026 VT M 100 81
620202 VT M 100 81 M1
603899 QC M 100 80
628628 NY JR M 100 74 JR1
622413 VT M 100 62
623336 VT AA 100 85 RU 2
621998 QC AA 100 83 AA1 1
522973 VT SS AA 100 82 SS1
626024 VT AA 100 81
537114 VT SS AA 100 80
513504 VT VT AA 100 75
547441 NH AA 100 71
549241 VT SV AA 100 69
634011 TX AA 100 69
518593 MA S\ AA 100 63
543234 NH SS AA 100 59
535386 QC AA 100 59
578090 VT VT A 100 78 Al 2
534756 VT SV A 100 74 1
617413 QC A 100 74 1
556795 PA VT A 100 74 1
601463 QC A 100 72
523209 MA VT A 100 70
613647 VT VT A 100 69
550379 MA A 100 66
623734 VT VT A 100 65
620449 VT SV A 100 63
604280 NY S\ B 100 77 Bl 2
525383 VT VT B 100 73 1


Joe
Highlight


GIDDINGS
DETH
DETH
VANSLETTE
BEAN
CRAPO
HAGWOOD
SOHRWEIDE
FRITZ
WILLEY
WHITTICOM
MARTIN
MOLLOY
BROUHA
CORNELL
INCERPI
BOSCH
FRIEND
KACHMARIK
BLAIR
ADAMS
MILLER
MAYO
DILLARD
CROSBY
SHEPHERD
PELOSI
FOREST
HAZARD
SANTO
PELLETIER
STRICKLER
HUSS
McGOWAN
SYLVESTER
AUBUT
COSTANZA
TREMBLAY
ROULEAU
VANSLETTE
WIEGAND
POREIRA
ALLEN

PETE
RILEY
CASEY
JOHN
RANDY
SHAWN
GREY
ROBERT
CARL
BRANDON
MARK
DENIS
BRIAN
PAUL
SETH
CHRISTY
DENNIS
JAY
ANDY
TOM
RON
ROBERT
L. JOHN
JANA
KERRY
RON
ROBERT
ERIC
ERNIE
GIANNA
MICHAEL
GEORGE
JOHN
BURT
MICHAEL
ALAIN
TOM
AUSTIN
SCOTT
MIKE
ALAINA
VICTOR
DOUG

558145
635800
635804
623735
611949
618128
557051
505156
503377
630917
533336
629453
639039
548644
635116
611948
560581
634701
620743
623736
520255
637341
620645
640775
614894
511366
646053
636850
636761
641355
623337
502201
633126
524980C
648080
644336
642135
634193
647603
622594
647911

QC
VT
VT
VT
VT
NH
VT
NH
VT
VT
NH
QC
NH
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
NY
VT
TX
VT
NH
VT
QcC
VT
VT
VT
LA
VT
VT
NH
QC
NH
VT
NH
VT
NY
QC
NJ

SV
SJ
JR

VT
SV
VT
JR
SV
VT

SV
SJ
LY
SV
SV
JR
SV
SV

VT
LY
VT
SV

SV
SS
SJ
VT
SV

SS

VT

JR

SV
JR

MMMMMMMOOO0OO0O0O0O00O>» 0000000000000 000TWWW0WIWHE®m

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

71
69
68
68
64
60
58
56
47
74
70
69
69
65
63
61
60
58
53
49
77
73
72
67
66
66
64
63
60
52
49
48
46
33
66
65
60
55
51
48
35
77
73

SJ1
C1
D1 Svi
LY1
El
H1



SPOFFORD
COLETTA
CUTTER
CROW
SMITH
STAUROVSKY
KEANE

ROY

HAY

BOB
DANIELE
DON
ROBERT
MATT
JOE
LARRY
ISABELLE
JOHN

MA
CT
NH
VT
VT
CT
NH
QC
CT

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

71
68
59
49
49
35
30
27
22



Total Main Targets 4200

Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 4200

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $168.00

Shooter Name

Last

GOETZ
WEAVER
OTTY

DETH
BARLOW
SANTO
SCUDERO
TROMBLEY
BATES
ALLAIRE
BOYCE
MYERS
FEELEY
CRAWFORD
BETHEL
DETH

DETH
VANSLETTE
BEAN
HAGWOOD
FRITZ
WILLEY
BROUHA
CORNELL
INCERPI
BOSCH
FRIEND
KACHMARIK
BLAIR
ADAMS

First

MIKE
MICHAEL
ROBERT
ANDY
ROBERT
BUD
BOB
ROBERT
PETER
BRENT
WILLIAM
CHIP
RANDY
KEITH
CHARLES
RILEY
CASEY
JOHN
RANDY
GREY
CARL
BRANDON
PAUL
SETH
CHRISTY
DENNIS
JAY
ANDY
TOM
RON

NEK SKEET & SPORTING

VT STATE SHOOT

AUG 1&2 2015

542145
VT CHAMP
FITASC Awards Re-entry
NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke
555026 VT M 100 81
620202 VT M 100 81 M1
622413 VT M 100 62
623336 VT AA 100 85 HOA
522973 VT SS AA 100 82 RU SSV1
626024 VT AA 100 81 AAl
537114 VT SS AA 100 80
513504 VT VT AA 100 75
549241 VT SV AA 100 69
578090 VT VT A 100 78 Al VT1
534756 VT S\ A 100 74
613647 VT VT A 100 69
623734 VT VT A 100 65
620449 VT S\ A 100 63
525383 VT B 100 73 Bl
635800 VT SJ B 100 69 SJR1
635804 VT JR B 100 68
623735 VT B 100 68
611949 VT B 100 64
557051 VT VT B 100 58
503377 VT VT B 100 47
630917 VT JR C 100 74 Cc1 JR1
548644 VT SV C 100 65
635116 VT SJ C 100 63
611948 VT LY C 100 61 LY1
560581 VT S\ C 100 60
634701 VT SV C 100 58
620743 VT JR C 100 53
623736 VT S\ C 100 49
520255 VT SV D 100 77 D1 Sv1


Joe
Highlight


MAYO
CROSBY
PELOSI
HAZARD
SANTO
PELLETIER
HUSS
McGOWAN
TREMBLAY
VANSLETTE
CROW
SMITH

L. JOHN
KERRY
ROBERT
ERNIE
GIANNA
MICHAEL
JOHN
BURT
AUSTIN
MIKE
ROBERT
MATT

620645
614894
646053
636761
641355
623337
633126
524980C
634193
622594

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
VT

SS
SJ
VT

SS
JR
SV

mmOOO0OO0OG0O0oQoOo

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

72
66
64
60
52
49
46
33
55
48
49
$49.00

El

H1



Total Main Targets 2350

Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 2350

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $94.00

Shooter Name

Last

WEAVER
MILLER
LAFLAMME
GOETZzZ
SANTO
DETH
PARKS
BATES
OSTRANDER
ALLAIRE
GRIFFIN
GRIFFIN
SHEPHERD
FEELEY
DETH

DETH
KLOCKARS
VANSLETTE
GIDDINGS
FRITZ
CRAPO

HAY
STANLEY
MARTIN
KACHMARIK
ROY

BLAIR
CORNELL
INCERPI
MOLLOY

First

MICHAEL
THOMAS
SYLVAIN
MIKE
BUD
ANDY
DAN
PETER
GEORGE
BRENT
BRIAN
MIKE
RON
RANDY
CASEY
RILEY
RANDY
JOHN
PETE
CARL
SHAWN
JOHN
PETER
DENIS
ANDY
RAYMOND
TOM
SETH
CHRISTY
BRIAN

NEK SKEET & SPORTING

VT STATE SHOOT
AUG 1&2 2015
242145

5-STAND

NSCA # State Concurrent Class

Broke Class Concurrent

Awards

Re-entry

Shot

Broke

620202 VT M
628628 NY JR M
603899 QC M
555026 VT M
626024 VT AA
623336 VT AA
547441 NH AA
549241 VT SV AA
518593 MA SV AA
578090 VT VT A
523209 MA VT A
550379 MA A
511366 NH SV A
623734 VT VT A
635804 VT JR B
635800 VT SJ B
541384 MA VT B
623735 VT B
558145 QC SV B
503377 VT VT B
618128 NH B
CT
584440 NH SV C
629453 QC VT C
620743 VT JR C
601405C NC C
623736 VT SV C
635116 VT SJ C
611948 VT LY C
639039 NH D

5-Stand
Shot

50 49
50 46
50 43
50 35
50 40
50 36
50 35
50 33
50 33
50 43
50 39
50 37
50 37
50 34
50 43
50 41
50 40
50 39
50 37
50 33
50 $32.00
50 14
50 43
50 42
50 36
50 35
50 33
50 33
50 32
50 42

HOA
RU
M1

AAl

Al

Bl

C1

D1

JR1

VT1

SJ1

Svi

LY1

PUNCH


Joe
Highlight


MILLER
FOREST
PELOSI
SANTO
COSTANZA
AUBUT
KLEIN
WIEGAND
ALLEN
HUGHES
LYSLE
oTTY
COLETTA
MAILLOUX
BRINK

STAUROVSKY

JEFFERSON

ROBERT
ERIC
ROBERT
GIANNA
TOM
ALAIN
BRUCE
ALAINA
DOUG
RUSS
JAMES
ROBERT
DANIELE
LOUIS
BILLY
JOE
JAMES

637341
636850
646053
641355
642135
644336
644934
647911

556795
622413

NY
QC
VT
VT
NH
QC
NH
NY
NJ
NH
PA
VT
CT
QC
VT
CT
VT

SV

SJ
VT

SV
JR

VT

mmmmoOOOQoOOo

<>

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

41
38
37
32
36
31
29
23
40
39
39
38
31
28
21
20
15

El

H1



Total Main Targets 2600

Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 2600

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $104.00

Shooter Name

Last

MILLER
LAFLAMME
OTTY
WEAVER
DETH
DILLARD
PARKS
SANTO
BARRETT
OSTRANDER
BATES
SCUDERO
BOYCE
FEELEY
ALLAIRE
CRAWFORD
LYSLE
SHEPHERD
GIDDINGS
DETH

DETH

FRITZ

BEAN
WOOD
CRAPO
KACHMARIK
ROY
FRIEND
MARTIN
STANLEY

First

THOMAS
SYLVAIN
ROBERT
MICHAEL
ANDY
GREG
DAN
BUD
BUD
GEORGE
PETER
BOB
WILLIAM
RANDY
BRENT
KEITH
JAMES
RON
PETE
CASEY
RILEY
CARL
RANDY
BILL
SHAWN
ANDY
RAYMOND
JAY
DENIS
PETER

NEK SKEET & SPORTING

VT STATE SHOOT
AUG 1&2 2015

542145
20 GAUGE
20 Gauge Awards Re-entry
NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke
628628 NY JR M 50 44 HOA JR1
603899 QC M 50 42 M1
622413 VT M 50 38
620202 VT M 50 37
623336 VT AA 50 42 RU
634011 TX AA 50 39 AAl
547441 NH AA 50 36
626024 VT AA 50 36
543234 NH SS AA 50 35 SS1
518593 MA SV AA 50 35
549241 VT SV AA 50 34
537114 VT SS AA 50 33
534756 VT SV A 50 38
623734 VT VT A 50 38 Al
578090 VT VT A 50 35
620449 VT SV A 50 35
556795 PA VT A 50 33
511366 NH SV A 50 33
558145 QC SV B 50 40 Bl Sv1
635804 VT JR B 50 37
635800 VT SJ B 50 37
503377 VT VT B 50 36
611949 VT B 50 35
604280 NY SV B 50 35
618128 NH B 50 34
620743 VT JR C 50 39
601405C NC C 50 39 C1
634701 VT SV C 50 38
629453 QC VT C 50 38 VT1
584440 NH SV C 50 33

PUNCH


Joe
Highlight


BLAIR
CORNELL
INCERPI
BOSCH
MILLER
SANTO
CROSBY
MAYO
MOLLOY
HAZARD
STRICKLER
DILLARD
SYLVESTER
VANSLETTE
AUBUT
WIEGAND
ALLEN
HUGHES
HAY
MAILLOUX

STAUROVSKY

ROY

TOM
SETH
CHRISTY
DENNIS
ROBERT
GIANNA
KERRY
L. JOHN
BRIAN
ERNIE
GEORGE
JANA
MICHAEL
MIKE
ALAIN
ALAINA
DOUG
RUSS
JOHN
LOUIS
JOE
ISABELLE

623736
635116
611948
560581
637341
641355
614894
620645
639039
636761
502201
640775
648080
622594
644336
647911

VT
VT
VT
FL
NY
VT
VT
VT
NH
VT
LA
TX
NH
VT
QC
NY
NJ
NH
CT
QC
CT

QC

SV
SJ
LY
SV

SJ
VT
VT
SS
SV
LY
SV

JR

MMMMOOOOOOOTOOO0O0

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

32
$29.00
29
27
39
37
36
36
36
34
33
28
36
35
32
20
37
31
25
24
17
16

D1

El

H1

LY1

SJ1



Total Main Targets 1950

Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 1950

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $78.00

Shooter Name

Last

MILLER
LAFLAMME
GOETZ
oTTY
WEAVER
DILLARD
BATES
DETH
BARRETT
OSTRANDER
PARKS
SANTO
BOYCE
GRIFFIN
LYSLE
FEELEY
CRAWFORD
KLOCKARS
WOQOD
MARTIN
BROUHA
BOSCH
CRAPO
INCERPI
CORNELL
MILLER
STRICKLER
SANTO
DILLARD
MOLLOY

First

THOMAS
SYLVAIN
MIKE
ROBERT
MICHAEL
GREG
PETER
ANDY
BUD
GEORGE
DAN

BUD
WILLIAM
MIKE
JAMES
RANDY
KEITH
RANDY
BILL
DENIS
PAUL
DENNIS
SHAWN
CHRISTY
SETH
ROBERT
GEORGE
GIANNA
JANA
BRIAN

NEK SKEET & SPORTING

VT STATE SHOOT
AUG 1&2 2015

542145
28 GAUGE
28 Gauge Awards Re-entry
NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke
628628 NY JR M 50 46 HOA JR1
603899 QC M 50 41 M1
555026 VT M 50 40
622413 VT M 50 39
620202 VT M 50 37
634011 TX AA 50 45 RU
549241 VT SV AA 50 42 AAl
623336 VT AA 50 41
543234 NH SS AA 50 40 SS1
518593 MA SV AA 50 $39.00
547441 NH AA 50 38
626024 VT AA 50 37
534756 VT SV A 50 44 Al Sv1
550379 MA A 50 39
556795 PA VT A 50 39
623734 VT VT A 50 35
620449 VT SV A 50 26
541384 MA VT B 50 39 Bl
604280 NY SV B 50 37
629453 QC VT C 50 41 C1 VTl
548644 VT SV C 50 38
560581 FL SV C 50 34
618128 NH B 50 34
611948 VT LY C 50 29
635116 VT SJ C 50 27
637341 NY D 50 40 D1
502201 LA SV D 50 34
641355 VT SJ D 50 32 SJ1
640775 TX LY D 50 31 LY1
639039 NH D 50 30

PUNCHES

1


Joe
Highlight


SYLVESTER
VANSLETTE
AUBUT
WIEGAND
ALLEN
COLETTA
GRIMS
MAILLOUX
ROY

MICHAEL
MIKE
ALAIN
ALAINA
DOUG
DANIELE
ERIC
LOUIS
ISABELLE

648080
622594
644336
647911

NH
VT
QcC
NY
NJ
CT
VT
QC
QC

SV

JR

mmmm

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

44
34
26
17
41
37
31
26
10

El

H1



Total Main Targets 1150

Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 1150

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $46.00

Shooter Name

Last

GOETZ
WEAVER
DILLARD
BARRETT
SANTO
BATES
PARKS
GRIFFIN
BOYCE
FEELEY
GRIFFIN
CRAWFORD
CRAPO
VANSLETTE
BOSCH
INCERPI
DILLARD
SMEDLEY
SANTO
SYLVESTER
VANSLETTE
ALLEN
GRIMS

First

MIKE
MICHAEL
GREG
BUD

BUD
PETER
DAN
MIKE
WILLIAM
RANDY
BRIAN
KEITH
SHAWN
JOHN
DENNIS
CHRISTY
JANA
JOHN
GIANNA
MICHAEL
MIKE
DOUG
ERIC

NEK SKEET & SPORTING

NSCA # State Concurrent Class

VT STATE SHOOT

AUG 1&2 2015

242145

410 BORE

Broke Class Concurrent

Awards

555026
620202
634011
543234
626024
549241
547441
550379
534756
623734
523209
620449
618128
623735
560581
611948
640775
623338
641355
648080
622594

VT
VT
X
NH
VT
VT
NH
MA
VT
VT
MA
VT
NH
VT
FL
VT
X
VT
VT
NH
VT
NJ
VT

SS

SV

SV
VT
VT
SV

SV
LY
LY
SV
SJ

SV

M
M
AA

MMOUDOOW®>>>>>2 22D

.410 Bore
Shot
50 30
50 28
50 37
50 35
50 34
50 27
50 27
50 41
50 38
50 31
50 31
50 25
50 34
50 29
50 31
50 28
50 32
50 29
50 24
50 35
50 26
50 31
50 25

M1

AAl

HOA
RU

Al

Bl

C1

D1

El

H1

SS1

Svi

VT

LY1

SJ1

Re-entry
Shot Broke
PUNCHES
1
1
1


Joe
Highlight


Total Main Targets 900

Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 900

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $36.00

Shooter Name

Last

LAFLAMME
DETH
ALLAIRE
BEAN
VANSLETTE
DETH
KLOCKARS
CRAPO
FRITZ
KACHMARIK
CORNELL
CROSBY
MAYO

BLAIR

HAY
JEFFERSON
STAUROVSKY
BRINK

First

SYLVAIN
ANDY
BRENT
RANDY
JOHN
RILEY
RANDY
SHAWN
CARL
ANDY
SETH
KERRY
L. JOHN
TOM
JOHN
JAMES
JOE
BILLY

NEK SKEET & SPORTING

VT STATE SHOOT
AUG 1&2 2015

Broke Class Concurrent

Awards

Re-entry

Shot

Broke

542145
PUMP

NSCA # State Concurrent Class
603899 QC M
623336 VT AA
578090 VT VT A
611949 VT B
623735 VT B
635800 VT SJ B
541384 MA VT B
618128 NH B
503377 VT VT B
620743 VT JR C
635116 VT SJ C
614894 VT VT D
620645 VT VT D
623736 VT S\ C

CT

VT

CT

VT

Event
Shot
50 44
50 41
50 42
50 41
50 40
50 36
50 34
50 33
50 30
50 43
50 34
50 41
50 36
50 30
50 29
50 25
50 24
50 22

HOA
AAl
Al
Bl

RU
C1
D1

H1

VT1

SJ1

JR1

Sv1

PUNCH


Joe
Highlight


Total Main Targets 1000

Total Re-entry Targets* O
Total Overall Targets 1000

Total Fees (excluding

membership fees) $40.00

Shooter Name

Last

SCUDERO
SHEPHERD
GRIFFIN
WOOD
CRAPO
ROY
FRIEND
STANLEY
PELOSI
MAYO
STRICKLER
SYLVESTER
COSTANZA
SPOFFORD
HUGHES
TILDEN
ALLEN
GRIMS
SEIDEL
MOVELLE

First

BOB

RON
BRIAN
BILL
SHAWN
RAYMOND
JAY
PETER
ROBERT
L. JOHN
GEORGE
MICHAEL
TOM

BOB
RUSS
DAVE
DOUG
ERIC
JAMIE
GERALD

NEK SKEET & SPORTING

VT STATE SHOOT
AUG 1&2 2015
242145

SXS

NSCA # State Concurrent Class

Broke Class Concurrent

Awards

Re-entry
Shot Broke

537114 VT SS AA
511366 NH SV A
523209 MA VT A
604280 NY SV B
618128 NH B
601405C NC C
634701 VT SV C
584440 NH SV C
646053 VT D
620645 VT VT D
502201 LA SV D
648080 NH E
642135 NH VT E
MA
NH
NH
NJ
VT
NH
NH

Prelim
Shot
50 39
50 42
50 39
50 35
50 29
50 38
50 35
50 30
50 36
50 30
50 27
50 41
50 39
50 45
50 41
50 41
50 32
50 32
50 30
50 26

AAl
HOA

Bl

C1

D1

RU
El
H1

SS1
Sv1
VT1

PUNCH


Joe
Highlight


